Cadet Name

Last
Baer
Buttner
Cathcart
Ellis
Garbett
Jones
Kates
Kleinschuster
Mackey
Mihalovich
Phillips
Poindexter
Thomas

First
Eric
Hannah
John Cole
Joyce
William
Shamus
Kaylyn
Matthew
Timothy
Sara
Elijah
Tylertyriq
Devin

District Senator

33
71
37
27
14
15
23
78
98
24
2
38
8

Jennifer Carroll Foy
Ryan T. McDougle
Christopher T. Head
Tara Durant
Lamont Bagby
Ghazala Hashmi
Mamie Locke
Lamont Bagby
Christie New Craig
Jeremy S. McPike
Mark Obenshain
David R. Suetterlein
Mark Peake

Delegate
C. Todd Gilbert

Amanda Batten
Terry Austin
Phillip A. Scott
Betsy B. Carr
Carrie E. Coyner
Jeion A. Ward
Betsy B. Carr
Barry Knight
Luke Torian
Chris Runion
Sam Rasoul
Irene Shin
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